
At the Lone Tree Golf and Event CenterAt the Lone Tree Golf and Event CenterAt the Lone Tree Golf and Event CenterAt the Lone Tree Golf and Event Center
4800 Golf course rd. Antioch, Ca. 94531

MEXICAN SPECIALS ALL DAY THURSDAYSMEXICAN SPECIALS ALL DAY THURSDAYSMEXICAN SPECIALS ALL DAY THURSDAYSMEXICAN SPECIALS ALL DAY THURSDAYS

Soup du JourSoup du JourSoup du JourSoup du Jour

Pork Posole or Chicken Tortilla

Mexican Inspired EntréesMexican Inspired EntréesMexican Inspired EntréesMexican Inspired Entrées

Turkey Burrito
Turkey with roasted green chiles rolled into a flour tortilla with south Turkey with roasted green chiles rolled into a flour tortilla with south Turkey with roasted green chiles rolled into a flour tortilla with south Turkey with roasted green chiles rolled into a flour tortilla with south 

of the border seasonings, red sauce and cheese. Served withof the border seasonings, red sauce and cheese. Served withof the border seasonings, red sauce and cheese. Served withof the border seasonings, red sauce and cheese. Served with
rice and beans, salsa, sour cream and guacamole  $8.95rice and beans, salsa, sour cream and guacamole  $8.95rice and beans, salsa, sour cream and guacamole  $8.95rice and beans, salsa, sour cream and guacamole  $8.95

Chicken Enchilada Platter
Three shredded chicken enchiladas with a red chile Three shredded chicken enchiladas with a red chile Three shredded chicken enchiladas with a red chile Three shredded chicken enchiladas with a red chile 

sauce, homemade refried beans, Spanish rice, sauce, homemade refried beans, Spanish rice, sauce, homemade refried beans, Spanish rice, sauce, homemade refried beans, Spanish rice, 
guacamole, salsa and sour cream  $10.95guacamole, salsa and sour cream  $10.95guacamole, salsa and sour cream  $10.95guacamole, salsa and sour cream  $10.95

Camarones a la Diablo
Large prawns in a chipotle tomato sauce with peppers and onions. Large prawns in a chipotle tomato sauce with peppers and onions. Large prawns in a chipotle tomato sauce with peppers and onions. Large prawns in a chipotle tomato sauce with peppers and onions. 

Served with Spanish rice, refried beans, warm tortillas,Served with Spanish rice, refried beans, warm tortillas,Served with Spanish rice, refried beans, warm tortillas,Served with Spanish rice, refried beans, warm tortillas,
salsa, guacamole and sour cream  $12.95salsa, guacamole and sour cream  $12.95salsa, guacamole and sour cream  $12.95salsa, guacamole and sour cream  $12.95


